
Walking Trails Silver Mine Park
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To New Danville Pike

To 324

Hike & Bike Trail

Red Trail

Boy Scout Trail

Geology Trail

Pond Trail

Poplar Grove Trail

White Tail Deer Trail

12,863 Ft.

4,660 Ft.

2,592 Ft.

1,400 Ft.

2,100 Ft.

2,660 Ft.

5,326 Ft.

Total 31,601 Ft.
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